Digital Design Corporation • 3820 Ventura Dr. Arlington Hts. IL
60004 • Phone: 847-359-3828 • Fax: 847-359-5418
Website: www.digidescorp.com • E-Mail: sales@digidescorp.com
Features and Capabilities
 VAADR ExFiltration Station
(fast DeBrief)
• Allows for fast extraction
(USB3.0 speeds) of video/data

• To USB2.0 PC with Exfi lt: USB 2.0 transfer rate
with Exfi lt Station ~40 MB/Sec.  Example-  3.5
hrs offl  oad time for a 512GB **
• To USB3.0 PC with Exfi lt: USB 3.0 transfer rate
with Exfi lt Station~100-200 MB/Sec.  Example-
43 mins to 1.4 hrs offl  oad time for a 512GB **
Performance
Environmental / Physical
• Storage: -40 °C to +85 °C
• Operational:  -30 °C to 60 °C
High temperature range can be extended by employing a fan or
other suitable cooling system in a rack mount confi guration
• Dimensions: 8.5”x5.5”x3.25”
• Power: 12VDC (8V-16V DC), < 25W
• Weight: 3.5 lbs
• DDC-VRMM-48-002 (48GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-128-001 (128GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-256-001 (256GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-512-001 (512GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-768-001 (768GB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-1-001 (1TB VRMM w/USB2.0)
• DDC-VRMM-2-001 (2TB VRMM w/USB2.0)
VRMM’s ExFilt Station is applicable to:
Specs